电子元器件系列(中国.厦门)  China.Xiamen
www.rf-china.com  RF-Micom co.,Ltd
Telephone:0086-592-5713956 Fax:5201617
PPD Marking
Vishay Semiconductors
formerly General Semiconductor
www.vishay.com Document Number 88912

2.5 mm x 4.9 mm
MiniMELF
1.6 mm x 3.5 mm
PPD Marking
Vishay Semiconductors
formerly General Semiconductor
www.vishay.com Document Number 88912
4 24-Jun-04
SMA (DO-214AC)
Type
Marking Marking
unidirectional bidirectional
Type
Marking Marking
unidirectional bidirectional
P4SMA440A 440A -
P4SMA480A 480A -
P4SMA510A 510A -
P4SMA540A 540A -
RS1A RA
RS1B RB
RS1D RD
RS1G RG

B230LA B23
B240A B24
B330LA B33
B340A B34
BYS10-25 BYS  025
BYS10-35 BYS  035
BYS10-45 BYS  045
ES1A EA
ES1B EB
ES1C EC
ES1D ED
P4SMA6.8A 6V8A 6V8C
P4SMA7.5A 7V5A 7V5C
P4SMA8.2A 8V2A 8V2C
P4SMA9.1A 9V1A 9V1C
P4SMA10A 10A 10C
P4SMA11A 11A 11C
P4SMA12A 12A 12C
P4SMA13A 13A 13C
P4SMA15A 15A 15C
P4SMA16A 16A 16C
P4SMA18A 18A 18C
P4SMA20A 20A 20C
P4SMA22A 22A 22C
P4SMA24A 24A 24C
P4SMA27A 27A 27C
P4SMA30A 30A 30C
P4SMA33A 33A 33C
P4SMA36A 36A 36C
P4SMA39A 39A 39C
P4SMA43A 43A 43C
P4SMA47A 47A 47C
P4SMA51A 51A 51C
P4SMA56A 56A 56C
P4SMA62A 62A 62C
P4SMA68A 68A 68C
P4SMA75A 75A 75C
P4SMA82A 82A 82C
P4SMA91A 91A 91C
P4SMA100A 100A 100C
P4SMA110A 110A 110C
P4SMA120A 120A 120C
P4SMA130A 130A 130C
P4SMA150A 150A 150C
P4SMA160A 160A 160C
P4SMA170A 170A 170C
P4SMA180A 180A 180C
P4SMA200A 200A 200C
P4SMA220A 220A 220C
P4SMA250A 250A -
P4SMA300A 300A -
P4SMA350A 350A -
P4SMA400A 400A -
TPSMA8.2 AHP
TPSMA8.2A AKP
TPSMA9.1 ALP
TPSMA9.1A AMP

Marking Marking
unidirectional bidirectional
ES2A EA
ES2B EB
ES2C EC
ES2D ED
ES2F EF
ES2G EG
MURS120 MD
MURS140 MG
MURS160 MJ
P6SMB6.8A 6V8A 6V8C
P6SMB7.5A 7V5A 7V5C
P6SMB8.2A 8V2A 8V2C
P6SMB9.1A 9V1A 9V1C
P6SMB10A 10A 10C
P6SMB11A 11A 11C
P6SMB12A 12A 12C
P6SMB13A 13A 13C
P6SMB15A 15A 15C
P6SMB16A 16A 16C
P6SMB18A 18A 18C
P6SMB20A 20A 20C
P6SMB22A 22A 22C
P6SMB24A 24A 24C
P6SMB27A 27A 27C
P6SMB30A 30A 30C
P6SMB33A 33A 33C
P6SMB36A 36A 36C
P6SMB39A 39A 39C
P6SMB43A 43A 43C
P6SMB47A 47A 47C
P6SMB51A 51A 51C
P6SMB56A 56A 56C
P6SMB62A 62A 62C
P6SMB68A 68A 68C
P6SMB75A 75A 75C
P6SMB82A 82A 82C
P6SMB91A 91A 91C
P6SMB100A 100A 100C
P6SMB110A 110A 110C
P6SMB120A 120A 120C
P6SMB130A 130A 130C
P6SMB150A 150A 150C
P6SMB160A 160A 160C
P6SMB170A 170A 170C
P6SMB180A 180A 180C
P6SMB200A 200A 200C
P6SMB220A 220A 220C
P6SMB250A 250A -
P6SMB300A 300A -
P6SMB350A 350A -
P6SMB400A 400A -
P6SMB440A 440A -
P6SMB480A 480A -
P6SMB510A 510A -
P6SMB540A 540A -
SMB8J14C - 1BH
SMB8J14CA - 1BK
SMB8J15C - 1BL
SMB8J15CA - 1BM

TPSMB8.2A KKP
TPSMB9.1 KLP
TPSMB9.1A KMP
PPD Marking
Vishay Semiconductors
formerly General Semiconductor
www.vishay.com Document Number 88912
8 02-Jun-04
Type
Marking Marking
unidirectional bidirectional
1.5SMC6.8CA 6V8A 6V8C
1.5SMC7.5CA 7V5A 7V5C
1.5SMC8.2CA 8V2A 8V2C
1.5SMC9.1CA 9V1A 9V1C
1.5SMC10CA 10A 10C
1.5SMC11CA 11A 11C
1.5SMC12CA 12A 12C
1.5SMC13CA 13A 13C
1.5SMC15CA 15A 15C
1.5SMC16CA 16A 16C
1.5SMC18CA 18A 18C
1.5SMC20CA 20A 20C
1.5SMC22CA 22A 22C
1.5SMC24CA 24A 24C
1.5SMC27CA 27A 27C
1.5SMC30CA 30A 30C
1.5SMC33CA 33A 33C
1.5SMC36CA 36A 36C
1.5SMC39CA 39A 39C
1.5SMC43CA 43A 43C
1.5SMC47CA 47A 47C
1.5SMC51CA 51A 51C
1.5SMC56CA 56A 56C
1.5SMC62CA 62A 62C
1.5SMC68CA 68A 68C
1.5SMC75CA 75A 75C
1.5SMC82CA 82A 82C
1.5SMC91CA 91A 91C
1.5SMC100CA 100A 100C
1.5SMC110CA 110A 110C
1.5SMC120CA 120A 120C
1.5SMC130CA 130A 130C
1.5SMC150CA 150A 150C
1.5SMC160CA 160A 160C
1.5SMC170CA 170A 170C
1.5SMC180CA 180A 180C
1.5SMC200CA 200A 200C
1.5SMC220CA 220A 220C
1.5SMC250A 250A -
1.5SMC300A 300A -
1.5SMC350A 350A -
1.5SMC400A 400A -
1.5SMC440A 440A -
1.5SMC480A 480A -
1.5SMC510A 510A -
1.5SMC540A 540A -
ES3A EA
ES3B EB
ES3C EC
ES3D ED

Cathode
Logo
Type Code
Date Code
(Year + Month)
EA
78
Marking Taiwan Production
TYPE MARKING
GF1G GG
GF1J GJ
GF1K GK
GF1M GM
RGF1A RA
RGF1B RB
RGF1D RD
RGF1G RG
RGF1J RJ
RGF1K RK
RGF1M RM
YEAR: MONTH:
Note (for all products): Suffixes added to the date codes indicate factory